Centrify Pricing

Part Number Prefix
CISSE-1S
CISEE-1S

CIS-1S

CIBS-1S

CAU-1U

CAS-ICU
CANS-1U
CSN-PAR-1U

Part Number
CTS-DCOSX-1CBT
CCS-1D

Annual
Subscription

Name Standard Support
Centrify Infrastmcture Service - Standard - 1 System $264.00
Centrify Infrastmcture Service - Enterprise - 1 System $384.00
Centrify Infrastructure Service - 1 System $48.00
Centrily Identity Broker Service - 1 System $144.00
Centrify Admin User - 1 User $144.00
Centrify App Service - 1 B2E User $24.00
Centrny Artarytics Service -1 User $36.00
Centrify for ServiceNow - Privilege Access Request - 1 Usc $12.00
Name Price

Centrify Training - User Suite Mac Edition - CBT, 1 studen $350.00

Centrify Professional Services - Server Suite - 1 Day $2,200.00

Annual
Subscription
Premium
Support
$290.40

$422.40
52.80
$158.40
$158.40
$26.40
$39.60
$13.20



Hourly for IaaS
Deployments - One
Million Compute
Reserve Hours
$40,000.00
$60,000.00
$7,700.00
$22,000.00

Perpetual
License

$420.00
$600.00
$75.00

$225.00
$225.00

Standard
Support &
Maintenance -
1 year 20%

$84.00
$120.00
$15.00

$45.00

$45.00

Premium
Support &
Maintenance - 1
year 25%
$105.00
$150.00
$18.75
$56.25
$56.25

DIR
Discount

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%

2%
2%



