Centrify Pricing

Part Number Prefix	Name	Annual Subscription Standard Support	Annual Subscription Premium Support
CISSE-1S	Centrify Infrastmcture Service - Standard - 1 System	\$264.00	\$290.40
CISEE-1S	Centrify Infrastmcture Service - Enterprise - 1 System	\$384.00	\$422.40
CIS-1S	Centrify Infrastructure Service - 1 System	\$48.00	52.80
CIBS-1S	Centrily Identity Broker Service - 1 System	\$144.00	\$158.40
CAU-1U	Centrify Admin User - 1 User	\$144.00	\$158.40
CAS-ICU	Centrify App Service - 1 B2E User	\$24.00	\$26.40
CANS-1U	Centrny Artarytics Service -1 User	\$36.00	\$39.60
CSN-PAR-1U	Centrify for ServiceNow - Privilege Access Request - 1 Use	\$12.00	\$13.20
Part Number	Name	Price	
CTS-DCOSX-1CBT	Centrify Training - User Suite Mac Edition - CBT, 1 studen	\$350.00	
CCS-1D	Centrify Professional Services - Server Suite - 1 Day	\$2,200.00	

Hourly for IaaS		Standard	Premium	
Deployments - One	Perpetual	Support &	Support &	DIR
Million Compute	License	Maintenance -	Maintenance - 1	Discount
Reserve Hours		1 year 20%	year 25%	
\$40,000.00	\$420.00	\$84.00	\$105.00	2%
\$60,000.00	\$600.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	2%
\$7,700.00	\$75.00	\$15.00	\$18.75	2%
\$22,000.00	\$225.00	\$45.00	\$56.25	2%
-	\$225.00	\$45.00	\$56.25	2%
-	-	-	-	2%
-	-	-	-	2%
-	_	_	-	2%

2% 2%